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                      Millstone Madness Snowshoe Race
                             Presented by CVR
             Barre Town Forest, Websterville VT    02/08/2025

Place Div/Tot  Name                Age S City         St Time    Pace     
===== ======== =================== === = ============ == ======= ===== 
    1   1/3    Greg Jancaitis       41 M Barre        VT   32:16 10:46 
    2   1/2    Sean Sheehan         50 M Montpelier   VT   32:34 10:52 
    3   1/3    Matthew Dugan        61 M Waterbury    VT   34:49 11:37 
    4   2/3    John Remy            67 M Huntington   VT   35:03 11:41 
    5   1/3    Daniel Blanchard     36 M Essex Juncti VT   38:11 12:44 
    6   2/3    Emery Mattheis       31 M Randolph     VT   39:37 13:13 
    7   2/3    Nick Becker          47 M E. Montpelie VT   40:25 13:29 
    8   3/3    Darrel Lasell        67 M Williamstown VT   43:57 14:39 
    9   3/3    Michael Chartrand    40 M East Calais  VT   44:19 14:47 
   10   1/3    Laura Lapierre       42 F Plainfield   VT   46:30 15:30 
   11   1/3    Jarrast Sibley       11 M Barre        VT   47:00 15:40 
   12   1/2    Heidi Hales Dugan    53 F Waterbury    VT   47:08 15:43 
   13   1/2    Kristine Chartrand   39 F East Calais  VT   50:28 16:50 
   14   1/2    Heather Harnden Rem  60 F Huntington   VT   51:01 17:01 
   15   1/1    Merill Creagh        72 F Barre        VT   51:05 17:02 
   16   2/2    Kay Rutherford       65 F Rochester    VT   51:30 17:10 
   17   3/3    Eric Mattheis        37 M Orange       VT   52:14 17:25 
   18   2/3    Heather Tomlins      44 F Montpelier   VT   53:34 17:52 
   19   2/2    Michael Donahue      57 M Barre        VT   56:37 18:53 
   20   2/2    Hannah Brown         35 F Montpelier   VT 1:00:48 20:16 
   21   2/3    Asa Sibley            8 M Barre        VT 1:03:30 21:10 
   22   3/3    Franklin Sibley       5 M Barre        VT 1:05:00 21:40 
   23   3/3    Susan Sibley         41 F Barre        VT 1:05:00 21:40 
   24   2/2    Jennifer Donahue     56 F Barre        VT 1:15:03 25:01 

                      Millstone Madness Snowshoe Race
                             Presented by CVR
             Barre Town Forest, Websterville VT    02/08/2025

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 19
                          MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 19
    1    11 Jarrast Sibley       11 Barre              VT   47:00 15:08 
    2    21 Asa Sibley            8 Barre              VT 1:03:30 20:27 
    3    22 Franklin Sibley       5 Barre              VT 1:05:00 20:55 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1    13 Kristine Chartrand   39 East Calais        VT   50:28 16:15 
    2    20 Hannah Brown         35 Montpelier         VT 1:00:48 19:34 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     5 Daniel Blanchard     36 Essex Junction     VT   38:11 12:18 
    2     6 Emery Mattheis       31 Randolph           VT   39:37 12:46 
    3    17 Eric Mattheis        37 Orange             VT   52:14 16:49 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    10 Laura Lapierre       42 Plainfield         VT   46:30 14:58 
    2    18 Heather Tomlins      44 Montpelier         VT   53:34 17:15 
    3    23 Susan Sibley         41 Barre              VT 1:05:00 20:56 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1     1 Greg Jancaitis       41 Barre              VT   32:16 10:23 
    2     7 Nick Becker          47 E. Montpelier      VT   40:25 13:01 
    3     9 Michael Chartrand    40 East Calais        VT   44:19 14:16 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1    12 Heidi Hales Dugan    53 Waterbury          VT   47:08 15:10 
    2    24 Jennifer Donahue     56 Barre              VT 1:15:03 24:10 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     2 Sean Sheehan         50 Montpelier         VT   32:34 10:29 
    2    19 Michael Donahue      57 Barre              VT   56:37 18:14 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    14 Heather Harnden Rem  60 Huntington         VT   51:01 16:26 
    2    16 Kay Rutherford       65 Rochester          VT   51:30 16:35 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1     3 Matthew Dugan        61 Waterbury          VT   34:49 11:13 



    2     4 John Remy            67 Huntington         VT   35:03 11:17 
    3     8 Darrel Lasell        67 Williamstown       VT   43:57 14:09 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    15 Merill Creagh        72 Barre              VT   51:05 16:27 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
 


